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RB-FW6

PART NUMBERS
PAINTED BLACK TEXTUREDRB-FW6

NOTES
HARDWARE INCLUDED. SHIPS KNOCKED DOWN.

Français
Pour tous les détails sur nos produits, svp veuillez consulter 
notre site www.hammondmfg.com

FRONT VIEW DOOR REMOVED

TOP VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

R.S VIEW

ISOMETRIC

BLACK PLASTIC
LATCH

TYP

23.62 in
600 mm

REAR VIEW

12.95 in
329 mm

18.50 in
470 mm

TOP VIEW PANEL REMOVED

CABLE ENTRY OPENING
(COVERS INCLUDED)

1/4 TURN LOCK
TYP

STANDARD 4.70" FAN
CUTOUTS

CABLE ENTRY OPENING
(COVERS INCLUDED)

18.35 in
466 mm
19" MTG

23.62 in
600 mm

10.88 in
276 mm

6U

14.57 in
370 mm

13.89 in
353 mm

21.94 in
557 mm

O/A INTERNAL
SPACE

21.24 in
540 mm

O/A MTG
DEPTH


